ORM PTO 1595 -31-92	HEET U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
1018204	Patent and Trademark Office
	S: Please record and attached original documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies): YU-TO (NMN) CHEN PIERO PATRONE BONISSONE 08/13/0/	Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: General Electric Company Internal Address:
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No No No No No Security Agreement Change of Name	Street Address: One River Road City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12345
Execution Date: Aug 1, 2001 Aug 6, 2001	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No
 Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new ap Aug 1, 2001 Aug 6, 2001 	plication, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
Additional numbers atta	nched? Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondent concerning document should be mailed: Name: General Electric Company Internal Address: CRD Patent Docket Rm. 4A59 Bldg. K-1, Salamone P.O. Box 8 Street Address: One Research Circle	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41\$40.00 Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account 8. Deposit account number: 07-0868
City: Schenectady State: NY ZIP: 12301	_
DO NOT U	USE THIS SPACE
Name of Person Signing Total number OMB No. 0651-0011 (exp 4/94)	Signature er of pages including cover sheet, attachments and document [3]
Do Not Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information	f Patents and Trademarks

8/93

"EXPRESS MAIL" MAILING
LABEL NUMBER
EL 745 236 39945
8 | 3 | 0)

REEL: 012082 FRAME: 0746

ASSIGNMENT		RD-27,378USB
In consideration of One Dollar and Other good and valuable	le consideration, of which I	acknowledge receipt, I (we)
YU-TO (NMN) CHEN	of PLEASANTO	
PIERO PATRONE BONISSONE	of SCHENECTA	•
	of	,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,
	of	•
	of	
sell and assign to General Electric Company, a New York interest in and to the improvements in:	Corporation, its successor	s and assigns the entire right, title and
PAPER WEB BREAKAGE PREDICTION USING PR	RINCIPAL COMPONEN	TS ANALYSIS AND
CLASSIFICATION AND REGRESSION TREES		
weecuted concurrently herewith, or U.S. Serial No.:, filed and any and all applications for patent and patents therefo continuations and extensions thereof, and all rights of prior authorize and request any official whose duty it is to issue therefrom to said General Electric Company, or its success consideration, but at the expense of said Company, I will continuing and reissue applications, make all rightful oaths	rity resulting from the filing patents, to issue any pater sors or assigns and agree communicate to said Comp fy in any legal proceeding, and generally do everything	of said United States application, and nts on said improvements or resulting that on request and without further pany or its representatives or nominees any sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, and possible to aid said Company, its
successors, assigns, and nominees to obtain and enforce		u
8/1/2001	Chand	
Date	YU-TO (NMN) CH	IEN
State ofCALIFORNIA) SS:		
State ofCALIFORNIA) SS: County of		
county of	_	
This day of AUGUST	, 20 01 , 1	before me personally came the
YU-TO (NMN) CHEN		
above-named		rsonally known as the individual who
executed the disposes therein Aset for the stirroses t	iged to me that ne/she e	xecutes the seame of his/her own
COMM. #1229958	76 (12
NOTARY PUBLIC-CALIFORNIA /	$S \qquad (\ \)$	(Bal De So)
Seal My Comm. Expires Aug. 21, 2003	, ON	otary Public)
Pag	ge 1 of	PATENT

REEL: 012082 FRAME: 0747

Docket Number

ASSIGNMENT

Docket Number RD-27,378USB

August 6, 200	PIERO PATRONE BONISSONE
State of NEW YORK	SS:
County of SCHENECTADY	2
Thisday of	Hulbust, 2001, before me personally came
the above-named	O PATRONE BONISSONE to me personally known as the
same of his/her awa fracaril from VIVIAN D.	
Date	
State of) S	SS:
County of)	
This day of	, 20, before me personally came
the above-namedindividual who executed the foreg same of his/her own free will for the	to me personally known as the oing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the ne purposes therein set forth.
Seal	(Notary Public)
Date	
State of) S	S:
County of)	
This day of	, 20, before me personally came
the above-namedindividual who executed the foregone same of his/her own free will for the same of his/her own free will for his/her own free will for the same of his/her own free will be a same of his/her o	oing assignment, who acknowledged to me that he/she executed the
Seal	(Notary Public)

Page 2 of

RECORDED: 08/13/2001

PATENT REEL: 012082 FRAME: 0748